
Brief Description of Contract Category Tendered Via

Single or 

Framework 

Contract

Supplygov/Etenders/ 

Framework Ref:

Name & Address of winning 

Tenderer

Value of Contract (Excl. 

VAT)

Contract Award 

Date

Expected 

Duration of 

Contract 

(Months)

Architect Lead Construction Design Team for 

Proposed Heritage Project in Clones
Services Etenders Single 167090

7L Architects, 30 Wicklow St, 

Dublin 2, D02 Y037
€153,000.00 20/05/2020 36 months

Hedge, Vegetation and Grass Cutting on roads and 

junctions on the National, Regional and Local Roads 

within the Ballybay-Clones Municipal District

Services RFT - Supplygov Single MN20000033T

 Greentown Env Ltd, 65A Marble 

Arch Road, Florenscourt, Co. 

Fermanagh

€29,180.00 26/05/2020 50 days

Procurement of 1 No. Velocity Patching Unit on 6x2 

Rigid Truck Chassis, GVW 26,000 kg
Supplies Etenders

Etenders Ref: 

164781
RFT 164781

Archway Products Ltd.

Jamestown,

Carrick on Shannon,

Co. Leitrim,

€268,074.63 24/04/2020 N/A

Monaghan County Council’s Minor Bridge 

Replacement/Bridge Repair Works Framework 

(Contractors)

Works
Etenders-Open 

Procedure

Framework 

Contract
RFT 165210

4no. Contractors Appointed - 

Cumnor Construction Ltd 

McCabe Masonary Ltd

Triur Construction Ltd

Milligan Bros Ltd

N/A - Framework 

establishment
13/05/2020

2 Years (2 extra 1 

year options)

Consultancy Services for R181 Design 2020 Services

Etenders - 2017 

Consultancy Services 

Framework

Framework 

Contract
RFT 166662

Doran Consulting Ltd, 96, 102 

Great Victoria St, Belfast BT2 7BE, 

United Kingdom

€78,000.00 14/05/2020 13 months

Engineering Consultancy Services for N54 Monaghan 

Town Pavement Renewal Scheme
Services Etenders

Mini- 

Competition from 

TII Framework

RFT: 167658
Roadplan Consulting Ltd, 7 

Ormonde Road, Kilkenny
€68,890 29/05/2020 76 weeks

“Monaghan County Council Fencing Retrofit 

Programme 2020 - Contract 1, N2”   
Works Etenders Single RFT166823

S Wilkin & Sons Ltd Boyher, 

Rockcorry, Co.  Monaghan
04/06/2020 25 days

Monaghan Bridge Rehabilitation Project 2020 

Contract 1
Works Etenders

Framework 

Minor Bridge 

Works Ref: 

128657

RFT: 167638

Triur Construction Limited

13 Society Street,

Ballinasloe,

Co. Galway

€168,503.50 12/06/2020 3 months

CBGM Pilot Scheme 2020 Works Etenders
Etenders Ref: 

167662
Etenders Ref: 167662

Gibson Bros (Ireland) Ltd, Unit 

17B, Dundalk Retail Park, Inner 

Relief Road, Dundalk, Co. Louth

€549,728.90 16/06/2020 5 weeks

Purchase 2 No. Renault Master Red 3.5T Tipper 

Pickups 
Supply OGP Framework OGP Framework OGP Framework

Setanta Vehicle Importers Ltd, 12 

Long Mile Road, Drimnagh, Dublin
€82,283.56. Inc. VAT & VRT 13/05/2020 N/A


